

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2054 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

C.C.E.,GOA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S COSTA & CO.P.LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal.)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Trace out the file.

List the matter with file on 30.9.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar